City of Stamford
Firefighters Pension Fund

. Trustee Paul Anderson
629 Main Street
Stamford, CT 06901 Board of Trustees Trustee Josh Fedeli

Tel: 203.977.4785 Trustee Michael Gold
Fax: 203.977.4658 Trustee Joseph Micalizzi

2023 Stamford Firefighters Pension Board Meeting Schedule

The Stamford Firefighters Pension Board regular meeting schedule for the 2023 Calendar year is listed below.
The meetings are held on the second (2" Tuesday of every month at 1:00 pm.

January 10, 2023, Tuesday
February 14, 2023, Tuesday
March 14, 2023, Tuesday
April 11, 2023, Tuesday
May 9 2023, Tuesday
June 13, 2023, Tuesday
July 11, 2023, Tuesday
August 8, 2023, Tuesday
September 12, 2023, Tuesday
October 10, 2023, Tuesday
November 14, 2023, Tuesday
December 12, 2023, Tuesday



